Guru Jambheshwar University of Science and Technology, Hisar

Provisional Merit List
B.A. B.Ed. Under ITEP

Qualifying CAT/GAT-
User Id Name Category | Income DOB Examination NSS SP.ORTS B/Gate/GPAT/NCET yGie! UW | DFF | ESM | PWDA | SGC | NEC WODOC- REEU Status
Score Weightage | Weightage Score Score 19 Status

2514002 ROMIKA General 400000 25-06-2007 0.00 0 0 862.99 0.00 Rejected Not NCTE
SHARMA (Residence SCORE
of CARD
Haryana) UPLODEL
(cuet score
ISNOT
VAL...
2 2513629 PULKITA OBC 428080 11-10-2007 0.00 0 0 444.42 444.42 Discrepancy  latest ncet
CHOUDHARY (Residence score not
of Other) updated...
3 2512191 HEMANT General 1000001 23-11-2005 0.00 0 0 387.81 387.81 Discrepancy latest score
POONIA (Residence not
of updated...
Haryana)
4 2512543 MEHAK EWS 100000 01-12-2007 0.00 0 0 386.491 386.49 Discrepancy latest score
(Residence not
of updated...
Haryana)
5 2512313 ANURAG General 90000  04-02-2008 0.00 0 0 380.234 380.23 Discrepancy latest score
KAUSHIK (Residence not
of Other) updated...
6 2513218 SUNIDHI General 700000 23-11-2007 0.00 0 0 370.625 370.63 Discrepancy latest score
PRIYA (Residence not
of Other) updated...
7 2511959 PRASHANT  Generd 28 22-02-2008 0.00 0 0 361.573 361.57 Discrepancy latest score
(Residence not
of Other) updated...
8 2512596 ANUJ SC 300000 07-11-2007 0.00 0 0 354.782 354.78 Discrepancy latest score
(Residence not
of updated...
Haryana)

UW - University Employee Ward
PWDA - Persons with Disabilities
WODOC-19 - Ward of Deceased Of Covid-19 of Haryana

DFF - Dependents of Freedom Fighters
SGC - Single Girl Child of Haryana
KM - Kashmiri Migrants

Page No : 1 out of 13

ESM - Ex-Serviceman & thier Wards
NEC - North Eastern Candidate



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

User Id

2511912

2513737

2513134

2512814

2513822

2513559

2512846

2513990

NANCY

KARINA

ANUSHKA
DEEP

RAVINDER

MITLESH
KOUL

ADARSH
VERMA

MAYANK
SHARAN
PANDEY

SNEHLATA

Category

Genera
(Residence
of
Haryana)

OBC
(Residence
of Other)

General
(Residence
of Other)

SC
(Residence
of
Haryana)

General
(Residence
of Other)

OBC
(Residence
of Other)

General
(Residence
of Other)

OBC
(Residence
of Other)

UW - University Employee Ward
PWDA - Persons with Disabilities
WODOC-19 - Ward of Deceased Of Covid-19 of Haryana

Income

500000

100000

600000

140000

100000

10000

700000

872130

DOB

08-05-2008

12-08-2009

23-09-2007

02-12-2007

14-03-2008

13-07-2007

25-12-2008

11-10-2009

Qualifying

Examination
Score

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Guru Jambheshwar University of Science and Technology, Hisar

Provisional Merit List
B.A. B.Ed. Under ITEP

NSS SPORTS
Weightage | Weightage

Score

0 0 346.266
0 0 343.743
0 0 340.738
0 0 324.381
0 0 323.456
0 0 309

0 0 306.142
0 0 305.965

DFF - Dependents of Freedom Fighters

CAT/GAT-
B/Gate/GPAT/NCET

Total
Score

346.27

343.74

340.74

324.38

323.46

309.00

306.14

305.97

SGC - Single Girl Child of Haryana

KM - Kashmiri Migrants
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N N N N N N

N N N N N N
N N N N N N
N N N N N N
N N N N N N
N N N N N N
N N N N N N
N N N N N N

N

Result
N

ESM - Ex-Serviceman & thier Wards
NEC - North Eastern Candidate

Verification
Pending

Discrepancy latest
score not
updated...

Verification
Pending

Verification
Pending

Verification
Pending

Discrepancy latest
score not
updated...

Verification
Pending

Discrepancy latest
score not
updated...



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

User Id

2512177

2512172

2512747

2513946

2513557

2512221

2513435

2513673

Name

VAIBHAV
KUMAR

ANJALI
ARYA

SUJATA

KOMAL

GYANDEEP

KUMAR

CHOUDHARY

RITU

TABREZ
KHAN

DEBA
PRAKASH
BAYEE

Category

General
(Residence
of Other)

General
(Residence
of Other)

EWS
(Residence
of
Haryana)

BCA
(Residence
of
Haryana)

General
(Residence
of Other)

SC
(Residence
of
Haryana)

BCB
(Residence
of
Haryana)

OBC
(Residence
of Other)

UW - University Employee Ward
PWDA - Persons with Disabilities
WODOC-19 - Ward of Deceased Of Covid-19 of Haryana

Income

1500000

241500

100000

300000

800000

75000

25000

60000

DOB

19-01-2007

05-09-2007

28-09-2007

28-05-2005

27-11-2007

01-04-2008

21-02-2007

16-06-2007

Qualitying | nsg | gporTs | CATICAT-
Examination Weiahtage | Weightage
e — ghtag gntag Score

0.00 0 0 302.389

0.00 0 0 300.52

0.00 0 0 292.843

0.00 0 0 283.36

0.00 0 0 283.217

0.00 0 0 280.52

0.00 0 0 278.91

0.00 0 0 276.857

Guru Jambheshwar University of Science and Technology, Hisar

Provisional Merit List

B.A. B.Ed. Under ITEP

B/Gate/GPAT/NCET

Total
Score

302.39

300.52

292.84

283.36

283.22

280.52

0.00

276.86

DFF - Dependents of Freedom Fighters
SGC - Single Girl Child of Haryana

KM - Kashmiri Migrants
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uw | DFF | Esm | PwDA | sGc | Nec | WOPOC- |\ | Result
19 Status
N N N N N N N N

N N N N N N N N
N N N N N N N N
N N N N N N N N
N N N N N N N N
N N N N N N N N
N N N N N N N N
N N N N N N N N

ESM - Ex-Serviceman & thier Wards
NEC - North Eastern Candidate

Discrepancy
Verification
Pending

Discrepancy

Verification
Pending

Verification
Pending

Discrepancy

Rejected

Discrepancy

|atest score
not
updated...

|atest score
not
updated...

|atest score
not
updated...

Not NCTE
SCORE
CARD
UPLODEL

|atest score
not
updated...



Guru Jambheshwar University of Science and Technology, Hisar

Provisional Merit List
B.A. B.Ed. Under ITEP

Qualifying CAT/GAT-
Category | Income DOB Examination NSS SP.ORTS B/Gate/GPAT/NCET
Weightage | Weightage
Score Score

#g

25 2513172 PRAKARITI Genera 1000001 06-04-2007 0.00 0 0 273.205 273.21 N Verification
(Residence Pending
of
Haryana)
26 2513601 KALPANA Genera 60000  10-02-2008 0.00 0 0 267.511 26751 N N N N N N N N Verification
SABAT (Residence Pending
of Other)
27 2513892 JYOTI General 85000  09-05-2008 0.00 0 0 262.698 26270 N N N N N N N N Verification
KUMARI (Residence Pending
of Other)
28 2513066 SASWAT General 983540 28-11-2006 0.00 0 0 258.947 25895 N N N N N N N N Discrepancy latest
SANKET (Residence score not
SAHU of Other) updated...
29 2511757 MANISHA SC 75000  30-10-2007 0.00 0 0 254.839 25484 N N N N N N N N Verification
(Residence Pending
of
Haryana)
30 2513959 NISHANT  Genera 150000 17-09-2007 0.00 0 0 252.745 25275 N N N N N N N N Verification
(Residence Pending
of
Haryana)
31 2511953 PRINCE OBC 100000 20-05-2008 0.00 0 0 249.941 24994 N N N N N N N N Discrepancy latest
RAJ (Residence score not
of Other) updated...
32 2513342 AARZOO  Generd 100000 18-02-2007 0.00 0 0 246.133 24613 N N N N N N N N Discrepancy latest
(Residence score not
of updated...
Haryana)

o o
Score
N N N N N N

Status
N

ESM - Ex-Serviceman & thier Wards
NEC - North Eastern Candidate

UW - University Employee Ward
PWDA - Persons with Disabilities
WODOC-19 - Ward of Deceased Of Covid-19 of Haryana

DFF - Dependents of Freedom Fighters
SGC - Single Girl Child of Haryana
KM - Kashmiri Migrants
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Guru Jambheshwar University of Science and Technology, Hisar

Provisional Merit List
B.A. B.Ed. Under ITEP

CAT/GAT-

Qualifying :
#d | User Id Name Category | Income DOB Examination NSS SP.ORTS B/Gate/GPAT/NCET VGiE! UW [DFF | ESM | PWDA | SGC | NEC WODOC KM RE Status Remark
Weightage | Weightage Score 19 Status
Score Score
33 2513912 DHIKSHA General 2000000 03-03-2008 0.00 0 0 241.303 241.30 N N N N N N N N Discrepancy latest
CHAUDHARY (Residence score not
of updated...
Haryana)
34 2513374 JANISH General 800000 24-01-2007 0.00 0 0 239.787 23979 N N N N N N N N Discrepancy latest
PREET (Residence score not
of updated...
Haryana)
35 2513603 SANJANA General 600000 07-03-2004 0.00 0 0 237.976 23798 N N N N N N N N Verification
SINGH (Residence Pending
of Other)

36 2513745 MUSKAN General 240000 05-02-2004 0.00 0 0 225.748 22575 N N N N N N N N Discrepancy latest
(Residence score not
of Other) updated...

37 2512304 GAUSIYA General 160000 21-07-2007 0.00 0 0 224.878 22488 N N N N N N N N Discrepancy latest

KHANAM (Residence score not
of Other) updated...

38 2513910 RAVI SC 75000  07-10-2007 0.00 0 0 219.966 21997 N N N N N N N N Verification
(Residence Pending
of
Haryana)

39 2513733 JYOTI General 105000 25-03-2007 0.00 0 0 218.836 21884 N N N N N N N N Discrepancy latest

RATNAM (Residence score not
of Other) updated...

40 2513824 VIKAS OSC 140000 29-01-2005 0.00 0 0 214.148 21415 N N N N N N N N Verification
(Residence Pending
of
Haryana)

UW - University Employee Ward
PWDA - Persons with Disabilities
WODOC-19 - Ward of Deceased Of Covid-19 of Haryana

DFF - Dependents of Freedom Fighters
SGC - Single Girl Child of Haryana

KM - Kashmiri Migrants
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ESM - Ex-Serviceman & thier Wards
NEC - North Eastern Candidate



41

42

45

46

47

48

User Id

2513047

2513852

2513840

2513026

2512964

2512903

2513707

2511664

AVANISH
YADAV

SWATI

VIKAS

POOJA RANI

KUMARI
MILI

RITIKA
KANDPAL

SNEHA

MOHAPATRA

TISHA
GAHLOT

Category

OBC
(Residence
of Other)

General
(Residence
of Other)

OSsC
(Residence
of
Haryana)

EWS
(Residence
of
Haryana)

General
(Residence
of Other)

General
(Residence
of Other)

OBC
(Residence
of Other)

General
(Residence
of Other)

UW - University Employee Ward
PWDA - Persons with Disabilities
WODOC-19 - Ward of Deceased Of Covid-19 of Haryana

Income

36000
144000

100000

100000

800000
600000

920000

800000

DOB

29-07-2008

10-12-2006

19-10-2006

14-12-2002

07-03-2008

22-01-2007

04-10-2007

11-04-2006

xamination| NS5 | SPORTS |yl e
Score Weightage | Weightage Score
0.00 0 0 213.57
0.00 0 0 212.187
0.00 0 0 210.478
0.00 0 0 209.407
0.00 0 0 207.326
0.00 0 0 206.013
0.00 0 0 205.153
0.00 0 0 203.883

Guru Jambheshwar University of Science and Technology, Hisar

Provisional Merit List
B.A. B.Ed. Under ITEP

Total
Score

213.57

212.19

210.48

209.41

207.33

206.01

205.15

203.88

DFF - Dependents of Freedom Fighters
SGC - Single Girl Child of Haryana

KM - Kashmiri Migrants

Page No : 6 out of 13

uw | DFF | EsM | PwDA | scc | NEc | WOPOC- | | Result
19 Status
N N N N N N N N

N N N N N N N N
N N N N N N N N
N N N N N N N N
N N N N N N N N
N N N N N N N N
N N N N N N N N
N N N N N N N N

ESM - Ex-Serviceman & thier Wards
NEC - North Eastern Candidate

Discrepancy
Verification
Pending

Discrepancy

Discrepancy

Verification
Pending

Discrepancy

Discrepancy

Verification
Pending

latest
score not
updated...

latest
score not
updated...

latest
score not
updated...

latest
score not
updated...

latest
score not
updated...



Guru Jambheshwar University of Science and Technology, Hisar

Provisional Merit List
B.A. B.Ed. Under ITEP

Qualifying CAT/GAT- :
#d | User Id Name Category | Income| DOB  |Examination |, NS> | SPORTS g0 aepaTiNCET | 12 |uw | DFF |ESM | PwDA | sac [NEC | WOPOC | km | RE&HUIT gatys -
Weightage | Weightage Score 19 Status
Score Score
N N N N N N N N

49 2512748 AISHWARYALAXMI General 800000 22-11-2007 0.00 0 0 198.956 198.96 Verification ...
PUJAHARI (Residence Pending
of Other)

50 2512473 AAKANSHA BCB 140000 02-01-2008 0.00 0 0 197.842 197.84 N N N N N N N N Discrepancy late
(Residence not
of upd
Haryana)

51 2512023 PARI EWS 300000 17-08-2008 0.00 0 0 196.52 19652 N N N N N N N N Discrepancy late
(Residence not
of upd
Haryana)

52 2512384 VANSHITA General 1000001 29-01-2008 0.00 0 0 196.213 19621 N N N N N N N N Verification
(Residence Pending
of
Haryana)

53 2513917 OM PRAKASH General 67000 04-07-2007 0.00 0 0 194.684 19468 N N N N N N N N Discrepancy late

BEHERA (Residence not
of Other) upd

54 2513903 LAXMI RANI DSC 90000  10-02-2004 0.00 0 0 192.464 19246 N N N N N N N N Discrepancy late
(Residence not
of upd
Haryana)

55 2512575 SHIVANSH KUMAR SC 100000 30-09-2007 0.00 0 0 184.76 18476 N N N N N N N N Discrepancy Not
(Residence SC
of Other) CA

UPI

56 2513082 PRAYASI NAYAK General 400000 17-02-2006 0.00 0 0 181.894 18189 N N N N N N N N Discrepancy late
(Residence not
of Other) upd

UW - University Employee Ward DFF - Dependents of Freedom Fighters ESM - Ex-Serviceman & thier Wards

PWDA - Persons with Disabilities SGC - Single Girl Child of Haryana NEC - North Eastern Candidate

WODOC-19 - Ward of Deceased Of Covid-19 of Haryana KM - Kashmiri Migrants
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57

58

59

60

61

62

63

User Id

2512051

2513525

2512114

2511848

2511860

2512550

2513954

2513145

Name

ANITA
SHARMA

KHUSHI

QAMAR

ZAMIR

VIJETA

ARYAN

TARINI

PRASANNA

PATTNAIK

RAJU
KUMAR
SINGH

SAHADEB
GIRI

Category

EWS
(Residence
of
Haryana)

General
(Residence
of Other)

OBC
(Residence
of Other)

SC
(Residence
of
Haryana)

EWS
(Residence
of
Haryana)

General
(Residence
of Other)

OBC
(Residence
of Other)

OBC
(Residence
of Other)

UW - University Employee Ward
PWDA - Persons with Disabilities
WODOC-19 - Ward of Deceased Of Covid-19 of Haryana

| ncome

100000

140000

100000

300000

500000

60000

120000

110000

DOB

15-02-2008

22-05-2007

08-11-2005

21-09-2007

21-06-2006

20-04-2007

16-03-2007

19-04-2007

Qualifying

Examination
Score

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Guru Jambheshwar University of Science and Technology, Hisar

Provisional Merit List
B.A. B.Ed. Under ITEP

NSS SPORTS
Weightage | Weightage

Score

0 0 181.729
0 0 173.247
0 0 169.236
0 0 166.926
0 0 163.4

0 0 162.336
0 0 157.579
0 0 157.385

DFF - Dependents of Freedom Fighters

CAT/GAT-
B/Gate/GPAT/NCET

Total
Score

181.73

173.25

169.24

166.93

0.00

162.34

157.58

157.39

SGC - Single Girl Child of Haryana

KM - Kashmiri Migrants

Page No : 8 out of 13

N N N N N N

N N N N N N
N N N N N N
N N N N N N
N N N N N N
N N N N N N
N N N N N N
N N N N N N

N

Result
N

ESM - Ex-Serviceman & thier Wards
NEC - North Eastern Candidate

Verification
Pending

Verification
Pending

Discrepancy

Discrepancy

Rejected

Verification

Pending

Verification
Pending

Discrepancy

|atest score
not
updated...

|atest score
not
updated...

Not NCTE
SCORE
CARD

UPLODED...

|atest score
not
updated...



Guru Jambheshwar University of Science and Technology, Hisar

Provisional Merit List
B.A. B.Ed. Under ITEP

Qualifying N CAT/GAT- Total Result
#d | User Id Category | Income DOB Examination . : B/Gate/GPAT/NCET UW [DFF | ESM | PWDA | SGC | NEC KM Status Remark
Weightage | Weightage Score Status
Score Score

65 2512635 SAUMYA General 1000001 21-02-2007 0.00 0 0 156.074 156.07 N N N N N N N N Verification ...
(Residence Pending
of
Haryana)

66 2511985 PAWANDEEP DSC 100000 11-12-2007 0.00 0 0 153.836 15384 N N N N N N N N Ok latest
(Residence score not
of updated
Haryana) of the

students...

67 2513408 SUSHMITA ST 150000 05-04-2005 0.00 0 0 152.391 15239 N N N N N N N N Discrepancy latest

SINGH (Residence score not
GAJAPATI of Other) updated...
68 2512103 MEGHA General 100000 17-10-2006 0.00 0 0 148.177 14818 N N N N N N N N Verification
DHYANI (Residence Pending
of Other)
69 2513921 SHIREEN OBC 135000 27-01-2006 0.00 0 0 140.415 14042 N N N N N N N N Verification
HEJAB (Residence Pending
of Other)

70 2513697 TONIKA SC 200000 10-06-2006 0.00 0 0 134.707 13471 N N N N N N N N Verification
(Residence Pending
of Other)

71 2511726 SANUJ SC 140000 04-05-2008 0.00 0 0 133.634 13363 N N N N N N N N Discrepancy latest
(Residence score not
of updated...
Haryana)

72 2511714 SAMYASACHI Generd 700000 08-06-2006 0.00 0 0 118.863 11886 N N N N N N N N Discrepancy latest

MOHAPATRA (Residence score not
of Other) updated...

UW - University Employee Ward DFF - Dependents of Freedom Fighters ESM - Ex-Serviceman & thier Wards

PWDA - Persons with Disabilities SGC - Single Girl Child of Haryana NEC - North Eastern Candidate

WODOC-19 - Ward of Deceased Of Covid-19 of Haryana KM - Kashmiri Migrants
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Guru Jambheshwar University of Science and Technology, Hisar

Provisional Merit List
B.A. B.Ed. Under ITEP

Qualifying

SPORTS CAT/GAT-

Hee B/Gate/GPAT/NCET

Examination Weightage | Weightage

Score

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

2513876

2511683

2512238

2511637

2513796

2512896

2512849

2514003

VISHAL

VISHNU

CHANDER
PAL

MUSKAN
KUMARI

NISHU
YADAV

SHIV
CHAWLA

SEENU

BHAVYA
GOYAL

0OsC
(Residence
of
Haryana)

SC
(Residence
of
Haryana)

BCB
(Residence
of
Haryana)

BCA
(Residence
of
Haryana)

BCB
(Residence
of
Haryana)

General
(Residence
of Other)

Generd
(Residence
of
Haryana)

Generd
(Residence
of
Haryana)

UW - University Employee Ward

75000

100000

100000

100000

600000

80000

140000

1100000

22-07-2004

05-01-2007

14-01-2005

04-09-2006

02-01-2007

25-05-2007

16-06-2007

05-07-2007

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

o o
Score
N N N N N N

Score

0 0 101.731 101.73

0 0 38.331 3833 N N N N N N
0 0 0 0.00 N N N N N N
0 0 0 0.00 N N N N N N
0 0 0 0.00 N N N N N N
0 0 0 0.00 N N N N N N
0 0 0 0.00 N N N N N N
0 0 0 0.00 N N N N N N

DFF - Dependents of Freedom Fighters

Page No : 10 out of 13

Result
N

ESM - Ex-Serviceman & thier Wards

Verification

Pending

Discrepancy

Rejected

Rejected

Rejected

Rejected

Rejected

Rejected

|atest score
not
updated...

Not NCTE
SCORE
CARD
UPLODED...

required ncte
score...

Not NCTE
SCORE
CARD
UPLODED
(cuet score
ISNOT
VAL...

Not NCTE
SCORE
CARD
UPLODED...

NCET
SCORE
NOT
UPLODED...

Not NCTE
SCORE
CARD
UPLODED...



PWDA - Persons with Disabilities SGC - Single Girl Child of Haryana NEC - North Eastern Candidate
WODOC-19 - Ward of Deceased Of Covid-19 of Haryana KM - Kashmiri Migrants
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Guru Jambheshwar University of Science and Technology, Hisar

Provisional Merit List
B.A. B.Ed. Under ITEP

#g

81 2512865 SAGAR 06-08-2007 0.00 0 Rejected Not NCTE
(Residence SCORE
of CARD
Haryana) UPLODED...
82 2513787 BHAVISHYA  General 100000 23-08-2007 0.00 0 0.00 N N N N N Rejected Not NCTE
(Residence SCORE
of CARD
Haryana) UPLODED...
83 2511688 KOMALPREET DSC 300000 17-02-2008 0.00 0 0.00 N N N N N Rejected Not NCTE
(Residence SCORE
of CARD
Haryana) UPLODED...
84 2512823 NAVEEN Genera 300000 19-11-2008 0.00 0 0.00 N N N N N Rejected Not NCTE
KUMAR (Residence SCORE
of CARD
Haryana) UPLODED...

Qualifying
Category |Income DOB Examination
Score
SC 300000

UW - University Employee Ward
PWDA - Persons with Disabilities
WODOC-19 - Ward of Deceased Of Covid-19 of Haryana

CAT/GAT-

SPORTS

Total WODOC- Result
000 N N N N N N N N

DFF - Dependents of Freedom Fighters
SGC - Single Girl Child of Haryana
KM - Kashmiri Migrants
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ESM - Ex-Serviceman & thier Wards
NEC - North Eastern Candidate
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